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ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD.
5-4-187/7, Nl.G. Road. R.P Road & M.G. Road
Junction, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - 500003
Phone :040 - 27543785,97055 77776
GST No. ; 36AADCR2047Ql ZZ
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DELIVERY CHALLAN
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No.of Cases ..... .......Way Bill No..........

Description of fi,4aterial Qtv. No. of
Boxes

No. PCS in
Each Box
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Received the above material in Good condition For REFLECTIO

Authorised SignatoryRecet ved by

\-grra \ - i2-
ELECTRICALq PVT. LTD
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2O-Nov-25

Pinted on 2ONov-25 at 1 5: 54
(DU PLI CATE FO R TR ANSPORIER)TAX INVOICE

Reflections Electricals Pvt Ltd.
54187r/, M G Road & R P Road Junclion
Ranigunj, Secunderabad, Telangana 500003
Phone: 040275437 45, 97 05577 77 6
GSTIN/UlN: 36AAOCR2O47 Q1 ZZ
State Name: Talangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : reff eclions_hyderabad@yahoo.com

e-lnvoice

Dated

20-Nov-25
Mode/Termi of Payment

Against DGlivery
Other References

Dated

19-Nov-24
Delivery Note Date

2O-Nov-25
Destination

Ack No.
Ack Date

*o;;li;! q

Consignee (Ship to)

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - Trading
54-1A713&4, ll Floor, Soham Mansion
M G Road, Secunderabad 500003
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Buyer (Billto)
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - Trading
5 4 18713&4, ll Floor, Soham Mansion
M G Road. Secunderabad 500003
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

lnvoice No.

3992
Delivery Note

530
Reference No. & Date.

3992 dt. 20-Nov-25
Buyer's Ordier No.

20251119023
Dispatch Doc No.

Dispalched through
Your Self
Terms of Delivery

SI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rale per Amount

1 Venia 4M Plate 8P944
2 MCB '164 DP C Curve WM'|5ADP

85381090
85365090

10.0000 Nos

12 No's
.50 Nos

35O.OO No's
645.OO

4,200.00

4.845.00

436.05
436.05
(-)0.10

? 5,717.00
E &OE

Iotal
Tax Amount

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Five Thousand Seven Hundred Sev€nteen Only
HSN/SAC

8538'1090
85365090

l.,riWARD
tnwtdNoNll$ Dt.Ll tt lts

DI
Sign

MRN No:
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MODT HOUSINGFVT.TTD

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT SGST

Rounding A"lf

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This rs a Computer Generaled lnvorce

Total

Taxable SGST/UTGST
Value Rate Amount Rate Amolnt

Less

645.00
4,200.oo

9"/"
90/.

58.05
378.00 378.00

436.05

1 16 10
756 00
472.10

9o/o

9"/"
Total 4,E45-00 436.05

Tax Amount (in words) i INR Eight Hundred Seventy Two and Ten paise Only
Company's PAN _: AADCR2O4TQ Company,s Bank Detaits
Dectaration A/c Holde/s Name : Reflections Electricals Pvt Ltd.
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price ofthe goods Bank Name : SBI A/c
described and lhat all particulars are true and correct. A,/c No. : 30033772668

Branch & IFS Code : ii G Rod, Secunderabad & SBlNooo3O32
for Reflections Electricals Pvt Ltd
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Customer's Seal and Signature


